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
Goodman, Redondo. Near Mira 
Coita High. FR 2-0276.

$120, 3-BDRM., 2 bath, w.w. carpet­ 
ing. Close io Palos Verdes. 1 yr. 
old. DA 6-4193.

$54, 1 BDRM. duplex. Garage, tweed
yard. Water p*id.

FA 1-5415

$160, 3 BDRM., covered patio, fenced 
yard. 4520 Darlen St. 

OR 1-1032

$tS, TORRANCE area. 2 bdrm. Ga­ 
rage & fenced bock yard. 2 chil­ 
dren ok. Prefer couple. Large A-l 
lot. Can raise rabbits & garden. 
DA 4-7372.

mlta. Lg. rms., tarage. fenced' yd., 
wired for <*lec. stove. Children, no 
pets. Avail. Dec. 15. DA 6 J8*9.

$110, 3 BDRMS., hdwd. floor:., tilsp. 
20702 Kenwood Ave. No pets. For 
info, rail DA 4-3240.

$100 -*NICE 2 Bedroom, Central 
Torrance. Fenced yard. Responsi­ 
ble persons only. FR 1-4323.

LARGE 3-bdrm Full dining rm., 
stucco, w garage. Newly decora­ 
ted, floors lust reflnlshed. Lots of 
lame closets. DA 4-2845

$100^ ~2~ BDRM, hard wood 
garage.

DA 9-7756

Apar+mentt for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

"NOCTURNE 
APTS.

Medallion Award Apts.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchei.s" 
ft CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

94647 Pennsylvania
DA 5-1043

Rooms for Rent 123
TORRANCE'S NEWEST HOTEL 

DAILY MAID SERVICE. $11 A 
WEEK AND UP 
PRIDE HOTEL - 1104 CABRILLO

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131 4

WAREHOUSE spec,* for rent. 1800 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930.

Wanted ̂ o Rent 133

WANT GARAGE THIS A.REA FOR 
STORAGE.

OS 94137

Seas Apartments
Hollywood Riviera

New 2 bdrm. 1 block from beach 
8. stores. Patios HI-FI, dlsp. Car­ 
pets, drapes dishwasher. Large ga­ 
rages. Reserved adults. $135 «. $140.

131 Pflseo de la Concha
FR 5-0127 _ 

MOTHERS LOVE
OUR PLAY YARD FOR KIDS «. 
OUR SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM 
UNITS. NEAR SCHOOLS, W.W. 
CARPETS.

PRICE RF6UCED
TO 

$8?. 50
1652 W. 226TH ST. 

FA 0 3«6R FA 8-6704

2612 Vanderbilt^Ln.
( ON! BLOCK SOUTH OF 
REtqMDO BEACH BLVD) 

W t beeVoom
 ft Disposal
 ft Garage
 ft Private pattft
 ft Stove, refrigerator optional
 ft Adults (No pets) 
fr $75. $77.50
FR 4-1421 or FR 5-3126

$13 WEEK   ' On* bedroom apart­ 
ment, Clean. Newly decorated. 
Clo*e to school And transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available. 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2S53. »

$67.50~NICE 1 bedroom, "downtown 
Torratice.  
...•'• f* V4323

$1 OS WEEK or W4.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
t children welcome. J0613 t. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 2583.

$110, 2--BDRM. Carpeted. 1 block 
ocean & sch. Stove A refrlg op­ 
tional- 160 Pa^eo dt. la Concha. 
Riviera. FR 5-7174, *R S-198^.

$55 tTM TWO, 1 bdrm In Trl-plex,
1 with fenced yard. Adults only In 
Torrance. AX 2-3383 If toll reverse 
charges.

$75, 2 BECrloOM. wall to wall caf-
pet. t kids OK. 25126 Belle Porte.

DA 5-2947

CLEAN 1^-bdrm. apt. Reasonable. 
123H S. Harvard Blvd., Torrance. 

DA 6-3551

$70-$7Si 2-BDRM. Clean! Carpeted. 
Colored fixtures. Garbage disposal. 
411 West Flet. FA 0-2397

PRESS
WANT ADS

DA 5-1515

Apartment? tor Kent 
(Furnished) 130

$69.50 Month
I Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553
APTS. FOR RENT

$45 and up, FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens

462
apartment. Full sire kitchen. Suit­ 
able for couple. Near bus. Monthly 
rates available. JOsU South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-JS53.

NICELY furnished J bidroom7 child 
OK. Play yard. » >blk to beach A 
school. Hollywood Riviera. 

FR BJ730

Music*' Instruments 
(Sales end Service) IS)

BALDWIN - ESTEY
New  Used Pianos-Organs

We Rent With Option to Buy
Uprights St»

Ficht Pianos, Organs
«1S S. Gaffey St., San Pedro

  White Face
 (7 Pearl Trim 
ft Model 00028
 ft Save over $100
Sells for $2f>0, will sell GUITAR
& CASE FOR $130 LIKE NEW!

TE 5-5703
120 BASS Castle accordion. Complete 

with case. Like new. After 4:30 
p.m. call FA 1-5152.

USED GUITARS im 
Thomas Studios.

FA 16311

Must Settle 
Estate

( Pirce Bedroom group 
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette set 
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